
 
 

 

 

Agenda 
 

□ Welcome and Opening Remarks 
 Dr. Pam Wells, Executive Director, Region 4 
 Anna McClane, Deputy Executive Director, Region 4 Instructional Services 
 
 

□ Insights from Alief ISD 
 HD Chambers, Superintendent 

Candice Richmond, School Counselor, Olle Middle School 
 Stephanie Diaz, 8th Grade Student, Olle Middle School 
 
 

□ Insights from Spring Branch ISD 
 Dr. Duncan Klussmann, Superintendent 
 
 

□ Insights from Klein ISD 
Elizabeth Gilleland, Second Chance Program Coordinator 
Dr. Mary Rosenberg, Executive Director of Student Support Services 

 
 

□ Insights from Houston ISD 
Dr. Lupita Hinojosa, School Services Officer for the Office of Student Support 

 
 

□ HB 5 Update, Resources, and Next Steps 
 Anna McClane, Deputy Executive Director, Region 4 Instructional Services 
 
 

□ Closure and Adjourn  
 Dr. Pam Wells, Executive Director, Region 4 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



 
 

  

 

 
Division of Instructional Services 
Anna McClane amcclane@esc4.net 713.744.6565 

 
Accountability and Leadership Solutions 
Kelly Ingram kingram@esc4.net 713.744.6372 

 
Digital Learning 
Kristi Hernandez khernandez@esc4.net 713.744.6569 

 
Mathematics Solutions 
Dr. Sharon Benson sbenson@esc4.net 713.744.6815 

 
Publishing 
David Eschberger deschberger@esc4.net 713.744.8185 

 
Reading Language Arts/Social Studies Solutions 
Jennifer Brock jbrock@esc4.net 713.744.6355 

 
Science Solutions 
Anne Douglas adouglas@esc4.net 713.744.6375 

 
Special Education 
Dr. Ginger Gates ginger.gates@esc4.net 713.744.6586 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 

  


